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Diary dates for the Autumn Term 2018 
 

Monday 10th Sept Lunchtime  

Monday 10th Sept 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  11th Sept Lunchtime Y2 Multi-skills Club 

Tuesday 11th Sept 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Netball Club 

Thursday  13th Sept Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 13th Sept 3.10pm Unihoc Club 

 

Monday 17th Sept a.m. Guitars 

Monday 17th Sept Lunchtime Y2 Unihoc Club 

Monday 17th Sept 2.20pm Reception Parents Meeting for Tapestry and reading 

Monday 17th Sept 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  18th Sept Lunchtime Y2 Multi-skills Club 

Tuesday 18th Sept 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Netball Club 

Wednesday 19th Sept Lunchtime Italian Lunch 

Thursday 20th Sept a.m. Keyboards 

Thursday  20th Sept Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 20th Sept 3.10pm Unihoc Club 

 

Monday 24th Sept a.m. Guitars 

Monday 24th Sept Lunchtime Y2 Unihoc Club 

Monday 24th Sept 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  25th Sept Lunchtime Y2 Multi-skills Club 

Tuesday 25th Sept 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Netball Club 

Wednesday 26th Sept 3.00pm Y4 Craft Club 

Thursday 27th Sept a.m. Keyboards 

Thursday  27th Sept Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 27th Sept 3.10pm Unihoc Club 

Friday 28th Sept Morning 
Breaktime 

Macmillan Fundraising:  children to bring 50p (or more) for a 
cake on sale at breaktime. 

 

Monday 1st Oct. a.m. Guitars 

Monday 1st Oct Lunchtime Y2 Unihoc Club 

Monday 1st Oct 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  2nd Oct Lunchtime Y2 Multi-skills Club 

Tuesday 2nd Oct 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Netball Club 

Tuesday 2nd Oct 7.30pm PTA AGM meeting in the hall – details to follow 

Wednesday 3rd Oct am Photographer in school for individual pupil photos 

Wednesday 3rd Oct 3.00-
3.30pm 

Family Photographs 

Wednesday 3rd Oct 3.00pm Y4 Craft Club 

Thursday 4th Oct a.m. Keyboards 

Thursday  4th Oct Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 4th Oct 3.10pm Unihoc Club 



Sunday 7th Oct  Cycle for St. Mary’s, Ovingham 

    

Monday 8th Oct. a.m. Guitars 

Monday 8th Oct. Lunchtime Y2 Unihoc Club 

Monday 8th Oct. 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  9th Oct Lunchtime Y2 Multi-skills Club 

Tuesday 9th Oct 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Netball Club 

Wednesday 10th Oct Lunchtime Y3 Parent Lunch 

Wednesday 10th Oct 3.00pm Y4 Craft Club 

Thursday 11th Oct a.m. Keyboards 

Thursday  11th Oct Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 11th Oct 3.10pm Unihoc Club 

 

Monday 15th Oct. a.m. Guitars 

Monday 15th Oct. Lunchtime Y2 Unihoc Club 

Monday 15th Oct. 3.00p- 
6.00pm 

Parent Interviews – details to follow 

Monday 15th Oct 3.10pm NO KARATE 

Tuesday  16th Oct Lunchtime Y2 Multi-skills Club 

Tuesday 16th Oct 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Netball Club 

Wednesday 17th Oct 3.00pm-
6.00pm 

Parent Interviews – details to follow 

Wednesday 17th Oct 3.00pm NO CRAFT CLUB 

Thursday 18th Oct a.m. Keyboards 

Thursday  18th Oct Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 18th Oct 3.10pm Unihoc Club 

Thursday 18th Oct 6.30pm Governing Body Meeting 

 

Monday 22nd Oct. a.m. Guitars 

Monday 22nd Oct. Lunchtime Y2 Unihoc Club 

Monday 22nd Oct. 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  23rd Oct Lunchtime Y2 Multi-skills Club 

Tuesday 23rd Oct 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Netball Club 

Wednesday 24th Oct 3.00pm Y4 Craft Club 

    

    

    

    

 


